
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
1 

11 
32 
24 
50 
87 
2 

25 
36 
57 
42 
88 
91 
17 
49 
33 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
Mathew Scholtz 
Jake Gagne 
Toni Elias 
Bobby Fong 
Lorenzo Zanetti 
Josh Herrin 
David Anthony 
Jayson Uribe 
Bradley Ward 
Jeremy Coffey 
Max Flinders 
Kevin Pinkstaff 
Sam Verderico 
Brian Pinkstaff 
Kyle Wyman 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
BMW 
SUZ 
HON 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
DUC 

Best Tm 
1:40.358 
1:41.387 
1:42.010 
1:42.243 
1:42.256 
1:42.782 
1:43.108 
1:43.407 
1:44.213 
1:44.461 
1:46.006 
1:47.207 
1:47.979 
1:48.203 
1:48.210 

In Lap 
14 
14 
12 
16 
10 
11 
10 
8 
8 
9 

10 
5 
3 

11 
3 
0 

Diff 

1.029 
1.652 
1.885 
1.898 
2.424 
2.750 
3.049 
3.855 
4.103 
5.648 
6.849 
7.621 
7.845 
7.852 

Sponsor 
Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 
Westby Racing 
Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Celtic HSBK Racing 
Scheibe Racing 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
Rock and Sons Racing 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
Superbike Underground 
Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 
Zlock Racing 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
Zlock Racing 
Ducati Richmond/KWR Ducati Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/28/2020 3:54:30 PM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

HONOS Superbike 

Practice 2 

Qualifying (45:00 Time) started at 15:05:00 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

8/28/2020 15:05 


